E2000
FREQUENCY INVERTER
0.4 kW - 800 kW
ENGLISH
ver. 01/2019
High-tech motor control concept, based on advanced DSP-technology - ready for V/Hz,
SENSORLESS VECTOR, CLV and permanent magnet synchronous motor control PMSM

P amar eter-duplication stick
EMC filter(C3 class) integrated, optional C1 footprint filter
Approved and certified for worldwide standards, by independent bodies.
HIGHLIGHTS
E2000
FREQUENCY INVERTER
0.4 kW - 800 kW
FRAMESIZE
Model Rated current Frame
Dimensions
 (WxHxD-mm)
B erak  resistor
m lin.va ue
E2000-0004 S2 0,4 kW - 2,5 A E1 80x138x135 80 Ohm/200W
E2000-0007 S2 0,75 kW - 4,5 A E1 80x138x135 80 Ohm/200W
E2000-0015 S2 1,5 kW - 7 A E2 106x180x150 80 Ohm/200W
E2000-0022 S2 2,2 kW - 10 A E2 106x180x150 80 Ohm/200W
E2000-0007 T3 0,75 kW - 2 A E2 106x180x150 150 Ohm/200W
E2000-0015 T3 1,5 kW - 4 A E2 106x180x150 150 Ohm/200W
E2000-0022 T3 2,2 kW - 6,5 A E2 106x180x150 150 Ohm/200W
E2000-0030 T3 3,0 kW - 7 A E3 106x180x170 75 Ohm/500W
E2000-0040 T3 4,0 kW - 9 A E4 138x235x152 75 Ohm/500W
E2000-0055 T3 5,5 kW - 12 A E4 138x235x152 75 Ohm/500W
E2000-0075 T3 7,5 kW - 17 A E5 156x265x170 75 Ohm/500W
E2000-0110 T3 11 kW - 23 A E5 156x265x170 50 Ohm/1.0kW
E2000-0150 T3 15 kW - 32 A E6 205x340x196 30 Ohm/1.5kW
E2000-0185 T3 18,5 kW - 38 A E6 205x340x196 30 Ohm/1.5kW
E2000-0220 T3 22 kW - 44 A E6 2 50 x340x196 20 Ohm/2.0kW
E2000-0300 T3 30 kW - 60 A C3 270×435×235 20 Ohm/2.0kW
E2000-0370 T3 37 kW - 75 A C4 315×480×235 20 Ohm/3.0kW
E2000-0450 T3 45 kW - 90 A C4 315×480×235 12 Ohm/5.0kW
E2000-0550 T3 55 kW - 110 A C5 360x555x265 12 Ohm/5.0kW
E2000-0750 T3 75 kW - 150 A C5 360x555x265 10 Ohm/8.0kW
E2000-0900 T3 90 kW - 180 A C6 410x630x300 8 Ohm/10.0kW
E2000-1100 T3 110 kW - 220 A C6 410x630x300 8 Ohm/10.0kW
E2000-1320 T3 132 kW - 265 A            C7 516x765x326 4 Ohm/20.0kW
E2000-1600 T3 160 kW - 320 A C8 560x910x342 3 Ohm/30.0kW
E2000-1800 T3 180 kW - 360 A C8 560x910x342 3 Ohm/30.0kW
E2000-2000 T3 200 kW -400 A C9 400x1310x385
E2000-2200 T3 220 kW - 440 A CA 535x1340x380
E2000-2500 T3 250 kW - 480 A CA 535x1340x380
E2000-2800 T3 280 kW - 530 A 600x1463x380
E2000-3150 T3 315 kW - 580 A 600x1463x380
E2000-3550 T3 355 kW - 640 A 600x1463x380
E2000-4000 T3 400 kW - 690 A CB 600x1593x380
Option
LCD REMOTE  KEYPAD FOR
CABINET IP66
PARAMETER